ARMY INSTITUTE OF LAW, MOHALI

FEEDBACK PROFORMA

AlIL is conducting a Student Satisfaction Survey regarding Teaching — Learning process and the
campus facilities which will help to upgrade the academic quality and administrative
infrastructure in the institute.

Instructions to fill the Proforma:

(i) Formis divided into two parts. Part — A deals with Quality of Teaching- Learning Process.
Part — B deals with Administrative facilities.

(i)  Each question has multiple responses, choose the most appropriate one by v*.Mark.
(i)  Proforma is to be filled only by students having atleast 65% attendance.

(iv)  All questions should be compulsorily answered.

(v)  Students will fill the responses with his / her sincere effort and thought.

(vi) Students will not write his/her Name and Roll No. The information provided by you will be
used only for quality enhancement.

PART — A
Name of the Teacher: Subject Taught:
Class: Semester:
1. The teacher is punctual in the class and completes the entire syllabus in time.
5 - Strongly Agree
4 - Agree
3 - Neither Agree nor Disagree
2 - Disagree
1 - Strongly Disagree
2. The teacher has good subject knowledge.
5 - Strongly Agree
4 - Agree
3 - Neither Agree nor Disagree
2 - Disagree
1 - Strongly Disagree
3. The teacher is able to communicate clearly.

5 - Strongly Agree

4 - Agree

3 - Neither Agree nor Disagree
2 - Disagree

1 - Strongly Disagree



4. The teacher comes well prepared for the lecture.
5 - Strongly Agree
4 - Agree
3 - Neither Agree nor Disagree
2 - Disagree

1 - Strongly Disagree
5. The teacher involves students in discussions in class and encourages participations.

5 - Strongly Agree

4 - Agree
3 - Neither Agree nor Disagree
2 - Disagree

1 - Strongly Disagree

6. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.

5 - Strongly Agree

4 - Agree
3 - Neither Agree nor Disagree
2 - Disagree

1 - Strongly Disagree
7. The teacher is available and accessible in the institute.

5 - Strongly Agree

4 - Agree

3 - Neither Agree nor Disagree
2 - Disagree

1 - Strongly Disagree

8. The teacher uses teaching aids, gives suitable references etc.

5 - Strongly Agree

4 - Agree

3 - Neither Agree nor Disagree
2 - Disagree

1 - Strongly Disagree

0. The teacher’s attitude towards students is approachable and helpful

5 - Strongly Agree

4 - Agree

3 - Neither Agree nor Disagree
2 - Disagree

1 - Strongly Disagree



10. Teacher’s Internal assessment evaluation process is fair and unbiased

5 - Strongly Agree

4 - Agree
3 - Neither Agree nor Disagree
2 - Disagree

1 - Strongly Disagree
11. The teacher encourages and help students to participate in the extra-curricular activities.

5 - Strongly Agree

4 - Agree
3 - Neither Agree nor Disagree
2 - Disagree

1 - Strongly Disagree
12. The teacher’s ability to design the projects/moots/seminar assignments.

5 - Strongly Agree

4 - Agree

3 - Neither Agree nor Disagree
2 - Disagree

1 - Strongly Disagree

PART - B

1. How you rate the Campus?

4 — Very Good

3 - Good

2 — Satisfactory

1 — Needs Improvement
2. Is the Campus well maintained?

4 — Very Good

3 - Good

2 — Satisfactory

1 — Needs Improvement
3. Are the classrooms airy/properly lighted?

4 — Very Good

3 - Good

2 — Satisfactory
1 — Needs Improvement



10.

Is the library well equipped for the course?

4 — Very Good

3 — Good

2 — Satisfactory

1 — Needs Improvement

How are the Wi-fi and computer facilities in the institute?

4 — Very Good

3 — Good

2 — Satisfactory

1 — Needs Improvement

How are the Sports Facilities and are these well maintained / equipped?

4 — Very Good

3 — Good

2 — Satisfactory

1 — Needs Improvement

How are Hostel facilities?

4 — Very Good

3 - Good

2 — Satisfactory

1 — Needs Improvement

How are the Mess / Canteen facilities?

4 — Very Good

3 - Good

2 — Satisfactory

1 — Needs Improvement

How you rate the Gymnasium?

4 — Very Good

3 - Good

2 — Satisfactory

1 — Needs Improvement

How you rate the health care facilities?

4 — Very Good

3 - Good

2 — Satisfactory

1 — Needs Improvement



11. How you find the institution’s administrative staff?

4 — Very Good

3 — Good

2 — Satisfactory

1 — Needs Improvement

12. Does the Institute provide multiple opportunities to learn and grow?

4 — Very Good

3 — Good

2 — Satisfactory

1 — Needs Improvement

Any suggestion for overall improvement of the institute.

(@)

(b)

(c)
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